Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 22 Etapa
Nacional S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 2/10/2011 16:00. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:19:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:58.489 +2.808 16:29:37.463
(719) GERMANO VANDRESEN 7 1:58.453 +2.772 16:31:35.916
1 16:19:46.212 8 1:56.035 +0.354 16:33:31.951
2 1:36.441 +1.686 16:21:22.653 9 1:56.072 +0.391 16:35:28.023
3 1:35.859 +1.104 16:22:58.512 10 2:11.939 +16.258 16:37:39.962
4 1:34.755 16:24:33.267 11 2:00.072 +4.391 16:39:40.034
5 1:35.222 +0.467 16:26:08.489
6 1:36.509 +1.754 16:27:44.998 (89) EDUARDO ROSING
7 1:35.490 +0.735 16:29:20.488 1 16:19:45.462
8 1:34.932 +0.177 16:30:55.420 2 1:36.125 +1.838 16:21:21.587
9 1:35.930 +1.175 16:32:31.350 3 1:34.287 16:22:55.874
10 1:35.416 +0.661 16:34:06.766 4 1:35.017 +0.730 16:24:30.891
1 1:37.621 +2.866 16:35:44.387 5 1:36.856 +2.569 16:26:07.747
12 1:41.371 +6.616 16:37:25.758 6 1:34.886 +0.599 16:27:42.633
13 1:44.212 +9.457 16:39:09.970 7 1:37.258 +2.971 16:29:19.891
8 1:36.419 +2.132 16:30:56.310
(200) RICARDO EUCARIO KADES 9 1:36.514 +2.227 16:32:32.824
1 16:19:47.569
2 1:38.979 +0.546 16:21:26.548
3 1:40.104 +1.671 16:23:06.652
4 1:38.433 16:24:45.085
5 1:38.787 +0.354 16:26:23.872
6 1:38.943 +0.510 16:28:02.815
7 1:39.215 +0.782 16:29:42.030
8 1:39.287 +0.854 16:31:21.317
9 1:39.705 +1.272 16:33:01.022
10 1:42.796 +4.363 16:34:43.818
11 1:44.203 +5.770 16:36:28.021
12 1:42.592 +4.159 16:38:10.613
13 1:44.152 +5.719 16:39:54.765

(14) JOAO CARLOS FERRETTI

1 16:19:48.284
2 1:41.052 16:21:29.336
3 1:41.231 +0.179 16:23:10.567
4 1:42.132 +1.080 16:24:52.699
5 1:42.799 +1.747 16:26:35.498
6 1:42.562 +1.510 16:28:18.060
7 1:43.343 +2.291 16:30:01.403
8 1:44.326 +3.274 16:31:45.729
9 1:44.752 +3.700 16:33:30.481
10 1:43.344 +2.292 16:35:13.825
11 1:44.296 +3.244 16:36:58.121
12 1:46.104 +5.052 16:38:44.225
13 1:44.759 +3.707 16:40:28.984

(4) RENATO PRADO

1 16:19:48.625
2 1:45.197 16:21:33.822
3 1:46.404 +1.207 16:23:20.226
4 1:49.186 +3.989 16:25:09.412
5 1:49.569 +4.372 16:26:58.981
6 1:54.460 +9.263 16:28:53.441
7 1:54.375 +9.178 16:30:47.816
8 1:54.511 +9.314 16:32:42.327
9 1:53.313 +8.116 16:34:35.640
10 1:50.817 +5.620 16:36:26.457
11 1:56.048 +10.851 16:38:22.505
12 1:53.150 +7.953 16:40:15.655

(749) CELSO FIGUEIROS JUNIOR

1 16:19:51.705
2 1:55.681 16:21:47.386
3 1:57.632 +1.951 16:23:45.018
4 1:56.600 +0.919 16:25:41.618
5 1:57.356 +1.675 16:27:38.974
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